Millersville University Governance & Policies

Effective: October 2002

University Governance PRESIDENT'S CABINET

Approved: October 2002
Revised: December 8, 2006, University President
October 21, 2014, President's Cabinet
May 16, 2022, President's Cabinet
September 2023, President's Cabinet

The President's Cabinet is an assembly of the chief administrative officers of Millersville University and participates in discussions and decision-making on major University issues. The Cabinet serves as an advisory body to the President on all matters with regard to the management of the University and shares leadership in assuring fulfillment of the University mission.

Membership

- 1. President of the University
- 2. Provost and Senior Vice President for Academic Affairs
- 3. Vice President for Student Affairs
- 4. Vice President for Finance and Administration
- 5. Vice President for Advancement
- 6. Vice President for University Relations & Strategic Initiatives
- 7. Chief of Diversity and Inclusion Officer
- 8. Chief Technology Officer

Modifications

Modifications to the Cabinet reside with the University President.